90000293

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



900330879269

01/06/20+-01025--024 *+35.00

DEC 26 2019

D CUSHING

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME (OF CO	RPORATION:	ANSPORT INC	
		UMBER: P19000002932		
The encl	osed Ar	ticles of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all	correspondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
		Yanelys Quintero		
			Name of Contact Person	n
		Jax Simple Filing Services, II	NC	
			Firm/ Company	
	9951 Atlantic Blvd Ste 414			
			Address	
		Jacksonville, FL 32225		
			City/ State and Zip Cod	e
		Jaxsimpleservices@gmail.com		
		E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annual report	notification)
For furth Yanelys		nation concerning this matter, pleas	se calt: at (374-4173
		ame of Contact Person	at (Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed		eck for the following amount made		,
\$35	Filing F	ee □S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
	2019 NOT 1 121 G	Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Amend Divisic Clifton 2661 E	Address Iment Section on of Corporations Building Executive Center Circle assee, FL 32301

19 0FC 16 PK12: 06

۲.



November 12, 2019

YANELYS QUINTERO JAX SIMPLE FILING SERVIES, INC 9951 ATLANTIC BLVD STE 414 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32225

SUBJECT: LIARTMAIK TRANSPORT INC

Ref. Number: P19000002932

We have received your document for LIARTMAIK TRANSPORT INC. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$35.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 519A00023292

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

LIARTMAIK TRANSPORT IN	
------------------------	--

(<u>Name o</u>	of Corporation as curren	ntly filed with the Florida Dept. of State	2)	
117000002732	(Document Number	of Corporation (if known)		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607, its Articles of Incorporation:	1006, Florida Statutes, thi	is Florida Profit Corporation adopts the	following amendment((s) to
A. If amending name, enter the new na N/A	me of the corporation:		au.	
name must be distinguishable and con "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the design word "chartered," "professional associa	ation "Corp," "Inc," or	"Co". A professional corporation nam	The new r the abbreviation e must contain the	
B. Enter new principal office address,		13087 SW 82ND CT RD	10 10	<u>/</u>
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A S</u>		OCALA, FL 34473	000 N	- -
			تاریخ این در	II. 강된
C. Enter new mailing address, if appli (Mailing address MAY BE A POST)	<u>cable:</u> OFFICE BOX)	13087 SW 82ND CT RD	PH 12	.E0 7.0F ST
maning waters MATTING TOWN OF FICE BOX		OCALA, FL 34473	O6 ATIONS	ATE
D. If amending the registered agent an new registered agent and/or the new				
Name of New Registered Agent	13087 SW 82ND CT RE)		
		street address)	_	
New Registered Office Address;	OCALA	Florida_	34473	
		(City)	(Zip Code)	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if c I hereby accept the appointment as regist			osition.	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doc	
X Remove	<u>V</u>	Mike Jones	
X Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address
1) Change	P	JORGE RANKIN	8506 RAINBOW AVE
Add			ORLANDO FL 32825
X Remove			
2) Change	P	ARTURO RANKIN	13087 SW 82ND CT RD
XAdd			OCALA, FL 34473
Remove			
3) Change			
Add			
Remove			
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			
5) Change			
Add			
Remove			
6			
6) Change	-		·
Add			
Damovo			

E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)		
N/A		
. <u>If an</u>	amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares,	
prov (isions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: if not applicable, indicate N/A)	
N/A		
-		
· <u> · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</u>		

The state of the s	10/11/2019	ie il il i
The date of each amendment(s) adoption date this document was signed.	:	, if other than th
Effective date if applicable:		
microse date in applicable.	tno more than 90 days after amendme	ent file date)
Note: If the date inserted in this block do document's effective date on the Departmen		requirements, this date will not be listed as th
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>CHECK ONE</u>)	
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by by the shareholders was/were sufficient	the shareholders. The number of votes cast for approval.	t for the amendment(s)
☐ The amendment(s) was/were approved be must be separately provided for each vo	by the shareholders through voting groups. It to other separately on the	The following statement e amendment(s):
"The number of votes cast for the a	amendment(s) was/were sufficient for appro	val
by		<u></u>
	(voting group)	
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by action was not required.	the board of directors without shareholder a	action and shareholder
action was not required.	the incorporators without shareholder actio	n and shareholder
Dated	1/05/19 Lepanteice	
selected, by an	president or other officer – if directors or of incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, ciary by that fiduciary)	
JORGE	ERANKIN	
	(Typed or printed name of person signif	ig)
PRESI	DENT	
	(Title of person signing)	

FLORIDA SHORT-FORM INDIVIDUAL ACKNO F.S. 695.25 ব্যুক্তকার্যার মধ্যের মধ্য	WLEDGMENT কলেক্ষকসক্রক্ষক স্থানিক
State of Florida	
County of Orange	
_	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before
	me this 5 day of November 2019 Date Month Year
	by Jorge Rankin
HENRY AUCAQUIZHPI Notary Public - State of Florida Commission # FF 941717 My Comm. Expires Dec 7, 2019	who is personally known to me or who has produced Florida Drivers License Type of Identification as identification.
	Signature st Nytary Public
	Henry Aucaquizhri Name & Notary Typed, Printed or Stamped
Place Notary Seal Stamp Above	Notary Public — State of Florida
	OPTIONAL
· =	can deter alteration of the document or this form to an unintended document.
Description of Attached Document	
Title or Type of Document: Article of	Amendment
Document Date: 115119	Number of Pages: 4

2018 National Notary Association

Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: _